
THE PEARL BY THE BAY
Situated in a golden location, Danang Golden Bay is looking toward to the natural harmony of Danang Bay, Son Tra 
Peninsula, Han river, East Sea and the blue sky.
Along with the luxurious and elegant style, Danang Golden Bay offers you high-end service with the golden 
interiors to bring you the most memorable moments. In addition, we proudly bring you the world’s highest and 
largest 24K golden infinity swimming pool with the best amazing view ever.

ROOMS AND RESIDENCES
949 modern rooms, including 853 deluxe rooms and 96 residences ranging in size with the 360 degree views to 
Danang Bay, Han river, Son Tra Peninsula, East Sea and Danang city.

Wifi capability
Flat Screen HDTVs
Individual refrigerator
In-room safety box, upscale toiletries, mini bar 
24/7 room service.

RESTAURANT

The Horizon Restaurant (6:00 - 22:30) – Level 3rd 
All day dinning – International food. A wide range of  
dishes either breakfast, lunch, dinner, mid night 
snack, or 24- hour delivery pizza.

Golden Square (09:00 - until midnight) - Level 1st

A space for exploring Vietnamese culinary elite with 
various specialties from the north to the south.

Golden Beer Garden (09:00 - until midnight) - Level 1st

Golden Beer Garden – open an old Hanoi space, you 
will be enjoyed a real and traditional Hanoi with cold 
draft beer and Hanoi food.

With a view to creating a diversity of culinary 
cultures. Belanga Bay Restaurant brings to you a new 
experience with the special – unique – irresistible 
tasty food professionally prepared by our Muslim 
Halal Chef, Asmawai Bin Kassim from Malaysia. 

Belanga Bay

Superior Rooms

Deluxe Rooms

Deluxe Golden Bay Rooms

Executive Rooms

Corner Suites

President Suites

37m2

37m2

37m2

37m2

72m2

136m2

88

396

308

61

92

04

Dimension No. of room

ALL ACCOMMODATION OFFER:



HIGH LEVEL MEETING & EVENT SERVICES

Danang Golden Bay Ballroom offers a large space of 
flexible event space of flexible event space features 
dazzling views of Son Tra Peninsula and Danang Bay 
and is ideal place for an impressive presentation or 
for hosting a reception with capacity up to 300 
people.
- 01 Ballroom
- 04 Meeting Rooms
- Fully Equipped
- Tea Breaks

01 Le Van Duyet, Son Tra, Da Nang, Viet Nam
Tel: (+84) 236 3 878 999

Fax: (+84+) 236 3 878 666
Email: info@dananggoldenbay.com
www.dananggoldenbay.com

ACTIVITIES AND ENTERTAINMENT
Sugar Lounge (8:00 - until midnight) - Lobby
Executive Lounge (6:00 - 22:00) Level 28th

Wonder Park (8:00 - 22:00)
Kid’s Club (10:00 - 22:00)- Level 2nd

Golden Fitness Centre (6:00 - 22:00) - Level 2nd

Golden Luxury Spa (9:00 - 22:00) - Level 2nd

Golden Swimming Pool (6:00 - 22:00) – Level 29th

24m x 17m

16,2m x 7,4m

16,1m x 8,4m

14,2m x 7,4m

4,9m x 8,5m

_

33

36

33

15

250

60

60

60

_

252

51

72

51

30

Dimension U-shape Banquet Classroom

315

72

99

72

40

Theater

_

36

42

36

_

Hollow
Square

HOA BINH Ballroom 

HOI AN Meeting Room

SON TRA Meeting Room

NON NUOC Meeting Room

SONG HAN Meeting Room


