

THE PEARL BY THE BAY

Situated in a golden location, Danang Golden Bay is looking toward to the natural harmony of Danang Bay, Son Tra Peninsula, Han river, East Sea and the blue sky.

Along with the luxurious and elegant style, Danang Golden Bay offers you high-end service with the golden interiors to bring you the most memorable moments. In addition, we proudly bring you the world's highest and largest 24K golden infinity swimming pool with the best amazing view ever.

ROOMS AND RESIDENCES

949 modern rooms, including 853 deluxe rooms and 96 residences ranging in size with the 360 degree views to Danang Bay, Han river, Son Tra Peninsula, East Sea and Danang city.



	Dimension	No. of room
Superior Rooms	37m²	88
Deluxe Rooms	37m²	396
Deluxe Golden Bay Rooms	37m²	308
Executive Rooms	37m²	61
Corner Suites	72m²	92
President Suites	136m²	04





ALL ACCOMMODATION OFFER:

- Wifi capability
- Flat Screen HDTVs
- Individual refrigerator
- In-room safety box, upscale toiletries, mini bar
- 24/7 room service.



RESTAURANT

The Horizon Restaurant (6:00 - 22:30) - Level 3rd

All day dinning – International food. A wide range of dishes either breakfast, lunch, dinner, mid night snack, or 24- hour delivery pizza.



A space for exploring Vietnamese culinary elite with various specialties from the north to the south.



will be enjoyed a real and traditional Hanoi with cold draft beer and Hanoi food.

Belanga Bay

With a view to creating a diversity of culinary cultures. Belanga Bay Restaurant brings to you a new experience with the special – unique – irresistible tasty food professionally prepared by our Muslim Halal Chef, Asmawai Bin Kassim from Malaysia.





HIGH LEVEL MEETING & EVENT SERVICES

Danang Golden Bay Ballroom offers a large space of flexible event space of flexible event space features dazzling views of Son Tra Peninsula and Danang Bay and is ideal place for an impressive presentation or for hosting a reception with capacity up to 300 people.

- 01 Ballroom
- 04 Meeting Rooms
- Fully Equipped
- Tea Breaks



	Dimension	U-shape	Banquet	Classroom	Theater	Hollow Square
HOA BINH Ballroom	24m x 17m	_	250	252	315	_
HOI AN Meeting Room	16,2m x 7,4m	33	60	51	72	36
SON TRA Meeting Room	16,1m x 8,4m	36	60	72	99	42
NON NUOC Meeting Room	14,2m x 7,4m	33	60	51	72	36
SONG HAN Meeting Room	4,9m x 8,5m	15	_	30	40	_

ACTIVITIES AND ENTERTAINMENT

- Sugar Lounge (8:00 until midnight) Lobby
- Executive Lounge (6:00 22:00) Level 28th
- Wonder Park (8:00 22:00)
- Kid's Club (10:00 22:00)- Level 2nd
- Golden Fitness Centre (6:00 22:00) Level 2nd
- Golden Luxury Spa (9:00 22:00) Level 2nd
- Golden Swimming Pool (6:00 22:00) Level 29th









